
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
5 

61 

33 

69 

17 

9 

50 

4 

15 

77 

3 

46 

89 

11 

57 

44 

84 

21 

67 

96 

92 

48 

13 

34 

35 

79 

30 

32 

7 

23 

22 

31 

100 

6 

87 

10 

37 

19 

47 

28 

14 

18 

78 

Name 
TIEL ANDRADE 
CELIO CAMPAGNOLO 
VINICIUS SEGALA 
EVANDRO PINHO 
LUIS FERNANDO SILVA 
EVANDRO PINHO 
VILSON JUNIOR 
ALEXANDRE ARNOLD 
ALESSANDRO BECKER 
JEAN NUNES 
JORGE BECKER 
FABIO MARGONI 
FABIANO BROILO 
MARCO AURELIO 
GUILHERME TADEWALD 
LEANDRO BECKER 
JEAN MOLIN 
LUCAS BRANDT 
ISMAEL MONTEIRO/JEAN CAPPELLARI 
JOEL LANGER 
GIULIANO GATTI 
ARTUR KRIEGER 
SUSAN LUCHTEMBERG 
FERNANDO MAGNUS 
RICARDO GOMES 
LEANDRO FORNECK 
IGNACIO BIANCO 
DENIS ARNDT 
LUCAS SIMON 
NARDELO HILGERT 
LUCIANO MENDONCA 
ALESSANDRO SABOIA 
HAMUDY ARABI 
LUCAS NAVEINA 
WILLIAN GIBK 
TIAGO LAUX 
JUAN MIGUEL CABRERA 
CELSO SCHUTZ 
LUCAS SONNTAG 
JEFERSON PEREIRA 
CARLOS TROJANER 
ALEXANDRE DAPPER 
OTAVIO CHESINI 

Car 
M240 
M2 C 
M140 
130 
M3 
M3 
M3 
Mini 
335i 
M3 
M3 
330i 
Mini 
135i 
M140 
X4 M40 
Mini 
125i 
330 
328i 
328i 
135i 
320i 
320i 
335i 
120i 
130i 
535i 
320i 
330i 
320i 
Z4 
320i 
330i 
328i 
M3 
X3 M30 
130i 
320i 
328i 
320i 
130i 
120i C 

Nat/State 
RWP 
RWT 
RWT 
RWS 
RWT 
RWT 
RWT 
FWD 
RWT 
RWT 
RWT 
RWS 
FWD 
RWT 
RWT 
AWD 
FWD 
RWT 
RWT 
RWS 
RWS 
RWT 
RWT 
RWT 
RWT 
RWT 
RWS 
RWT 
RWT 
RWS 
RWT 
RWS 
RWT 
RWS 
RWT 
RWS 
AWD 
RWS 
RWT 
RWS 
RWT 
RWS 
RWS 

Best Tm 
1:11.423 
1:14.398 
1:17.467 
1:18.435 
1:18.490 
1:18.578 
1:19.244 
1:19.689 
1:19.758 
1:20.323 
1:20.464 
1:20.677 
1:22.164 
1:22.356 
1:22.891 
1:23.277 
1:23.555 
1:23.723 
1:23.910 
1:24.550 
1:24.713 
1:24.788 
1:25.340 
1:25.405 
1:25.553 
1:26.096 
1:26.263 
1:26.775 
1:28.477 
1:28.742 
1:29.706 
1:29.776 
1:30.239 
1:30.257 
1:31.427 
1:31.526 
1:32.381 
1:32.892 
1:33.064 
1:33.528 
1:34.264 
1:38.190 
1:54.217 

In Lap 
12 

6 
9 

20 
25 

2 
6 

10 
20 
14 
15 

7 
7 
2 

14 
8 

28 
13 

1 
31 
38 
19 
14 
22 
21 

8 
14 
14 

2 
15 

7 
22 
24 
12 

1 
26 

5 
20 

5 
15 

4 
12 

4 

Diff 

2.975 
6.044 
7.012 
7.067 
7.155 
7.821 
8.266 
8.335 
8.900 
9.041 
9.254 

10.741 
10.933 
11.468 
11.854 
12.132 
12.300 
12.487 
13.127 
13.290 
13.365 
13.917 
13.982 
14.130 
14.673 
14.840 
15.352 
17.054 
17.319 
18.283 
18.353 
18.816 
18.834 
20.004 
20.103 
20.958 
21.469 
21.641 
22.105 
22.841 
26.767 
42.794 

Gap 

2.975 
3.069 
0.968 
0.055 
0.088 
0.666 
0.445 
0.069 
0.565 
0.141 
0.213 
1.487 
0.192 
0.535 
0.386 
0.278 
0.168 
0.187 
0.640 
0.163 
0.075 
0.552 
0.065 
0.148 
0.543 
0.167 
0.512 
1.702 
0.265 
0.964 
0.070 
0.463 
0.018 
1.170 
0.099 
0.855 
0.511 
0.172 
0.464 
0.736 
3.926 

16.027 

Laps 
28 
14 
10 
20 
25 

2 
7 

16 
23 
17 
27 

7 
12 

3 
23 
17 
29 
18 
12 
33 
40 
20 
16 
23 
21 
13 
26 
16 
13 
16 

7 
26 
24 
13 
11 
27 

5 
24 

7 
20 

4 
12 

4 

2nd Best 
1:12.134 
1:15.305 
1:17.656 
1:21.040 
1:18.804 
1:19.879 
1:19.251 
1:19.944 
1:20.553 
1:21.346 
1:20.909 
1:21.124 
1:22.741 
1:22.775 
1:23.026 
1:23.438 
1:23.674 
1:24.094 
1:31.569 
1:24.558 
1:25.096 
1:25.202 
1:27.280 
1:26.649 
1:25.864 
1:28.105 
1:26.266 
1:26.787 
1:32.837 
1:29.580 
1:30.584 
1:30.790 
1:30.922 
1:31.150 
1:32.893 
1:31.559 
1:35.461 
1:34.117 
1:35.033 
1:33.853 
1:38.609 
1:41.503 
1:55.505 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 28/10/2023 17:02:23 
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

F POWER EXPERIENCE - III EDIÇÃO 

F POWER 

TRACK DAY 

Practice started at 13:47:36 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,039 km 

28/10/2023 13:00 


